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Duval Distriet, Lincoln Oounty, W, Va,
Big Creek Development Ce,

1/2 mile N, B, of Yawlkey,

Elevation, 920°,

Top, Bottom, Thickness,

Surface 0 - 16 16
Sand 16 - 36 20
White slate 36 = 5b 20
Sand ; 5 - 116 5]
Slate 116 - 234 118
Sand 23k - 390 156
Slate 390 - 396 &
Coal 3% - 397 1
Slate 397 - U410 13
Sand 4o - 540 130
Slate 540 - 560 20
Sand : REO - 5O 20
Slate 580 - 600 20
Sand €00 - T10 110
Slate 70 - 730 20
Sand 730 - 765 35
slate 765 - 800 35
Lime 800 « 816 16
Sand 816 - 895 79
Slate ‘895 - 965 70
Sand ‘ 965 = 1020 55
Slate 1020 - 1075 55
galt Sand 1075 - 1710 635
Slate 1710 = 1715 5
Black lime 1715 = 1750 5
Big Lime 1750 - 1940 190
Big Injun Sand 1940 - 2010 70
Lime shells 2010 - 2180 170
White slate 2180 - 2340 160
Lime shells 2340 - 243 90
Black shale 2u30 - 2uRD 20

Berea Sand (oil) 2uR0 - 2uT71 21
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oll. AND GAS DIVISION

| Coro—] 690 ELL RECORD
Permit No : Oil or Gas Well
(IKIND)
Company. Casing and Used in Left in Packers
Address Tubing Drilling Well
Farm -
Location {waters) Size
Well No : Kind of Packer
District . : County. 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. 10, Size of
Address 84
Mineral rights are owned by. 6% Depthset
Address 53/16

Drilling commenced 3 Pert. top.
Drilling completed s 2 Perf.bottom
Date Shot From To Liners Used_= Pert. top
With Perf.botbom..
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch

/10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED. SIZE No. Ft Date
Volume Cu. Ft. ‘
Rock Pressure Tbs hrs.
0il bbls,, 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT. FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Formation Color Hgﬁ%{’r Top Bottom gi%vﬁzesr g 55;% Remarks




